Falls & Castle 2020
18 mile category

Overall winners are removed from age group category awards

Category . . . .
o Bib Name Category Distance Finish Time
Position

1st F Overall 29 Jess Young F 18 miles 02:32:32
1 58 Jenny Jakeman F 18 miles 02:52:55
2 44 Sarah Roe F 18 miles 02:52:59
3 42 Georgina Pearson F 18 miles 03:16:50
4 41 Anna Wooding F 18 miles 03:18:38
5 80 Sarah Reynolds F 18 miles 03:48:38
6 86 Gemma Fearnley F 18 miles 04:13:02
7 94 Elizabeth Hugill F 18 miles 04:14:39

2nd F Overall 34 Bridget Houlston Fv40 18 miles 02:42:51

3rd F Overall 27 Tamsin Imber FV40 18 miles 02:50:23
1 68 Emma Barnett FV40 18 miles 03:04:38
2 82 Helen Williams FV40 18 miles 03:21:20
3 54 Leaf Mobbs Fv40 18 miles 03:22:56
4 59 Lucy Smith FV40 18 miles 03:22:59
5 81 Rebecca Bowes FVv40 18 miles 03:26:45
6 40 Jennifer McDonald FV40 18 miles 03:41:10
7 64 Jennifer Harrison FVv40 18 miles 03:54:00
8 89 Angela Clement FV40 18 miles 03:58:16
9 93 Hilary Bevan Fv40 18 miles 04:14:40
10 98 Karen Lennox FV40 18 miles 04:54:07
11 102 Hayley Killick Fv40 18 miles 05:20:00
1 26 Louise Nash FV50 18 miles 02:56:59
2 77 Julie Elmes FV50 18 miles 03:49:42
3 88 Jo Meynell FV50 18 miles 03:58:31
4 50 Carole Tumber FV50 18 miles 04:01:47
5 87 Karen Farmer-Scott FV50 18 miles 04:13:00
6 97 Fiona Hernandez FV50 18 miles 04:54:08
7 101 Dawn Cornforth FV50 18 miles 05:20:02
8 100 Amanda Piper FV50 18 miles 05:20:03

1st M Overall 1 James Largey M 18 miles 02:00:44
1 13 Chris Rhodes M 18 miles 02:18:56
2 5 Scott Stonebridge M 18 miles 02:25:13
3 36 Jamie Baker M 18 miles 02:34:36
4 9 Michael Harrison M 18 miles 02:43:27
5 30 Gary Read M 18 miles 02:48:47
6 33 Adam Mayhew M 18 miles 02:50:09
7 63 Josh Beer M 18 miles 02:52:08
8 61 Alan Cook M 18 miles 02:53:46
9 32 David Shearan M 18 miles 03:08:12
10 85 Alasdair Sparrow M 18 miles 03:36:43
11 47 Andrew Twist M 18 miles 03:40:29
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Oliver Reynolds
Sam Havler
Phillip Craig

Ted Leahy

Jay Bowley

Dave Jones

Paul Simpson

Lee Davies

Rob Bullen

James Goldsbrough
Douglas Scott
Neil Terrett
Daniel Tate
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Jonathan-Jp Procter
Darran Todd
Stuart Ebberley
Andrew Gatenby
Colin Timney

lan 'Moz' Morris
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03:48:35
04:10:56
04:27:49
02:16:07
02:17:57
02:19:32
02:21:13
02:22:41
02:27:08
02:39:59
02:41:00
02:42:51
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03:02:52
03:10:21
03:18:41
03:34:57
03:43:33
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04:21:16
04:42:18
02:32:28
02:34:32
02:40:11
02:42:26
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02:49:59
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